The National Conference on Acceleration in
Developmental Education 2025:
Schedule at a Glance

Sunday, June Tst

Time Event Location

3:30-5:30 p.m. Conference Check-In Prefunction

Monday, June 2nd

Time Event Location
7:30 -9:00 Conference Check-In Prefunction
7:45-8:45 Breakfast Edison D
8:45-9:00 Welcome Edison D
9:00-10:00 Plenary Speaker: Dr. Rhianna C. Rogers Edison D
10:15-11:15 Breakout Session 1 See detailed
agenda
11:30-12:30 Breakout Session 2 See detailed
agenda
12:45-1:45 Lunch Edison D
2:00-3:00 Breakout Session 3 See detailed
agenda
3:15-4:15 CADE Corners See detailed
agenda

Tuesday, June 3™
Time Event Location
8:00-8:45 Conference Check-In Prefunction

7:45-8:45 Breakfast Edison D




8:45-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:15-11:15

11:30-12:30

12:45-1:45

2:00-3:00

3:15-4:15

Welcome Day Two

Plenary Speaker: Dr. Brandon Protas

Breakout Session 5
Breakout Session 6

Lunch

Breakout Session 7

Breakout Session 8

Edison D

Edison D

See detailed agenda
See detailed agenda

Edison D

See detailed agenda

See detailed agenda




