## The National Conference on Acceleration in Developmental Education 2025: Schedule at a Glance

## Sunday, June 1st

Time	Event	Location
3:30-5:30 p.m.	Conference Check-In	Prefunction

## Monday, June 2nd

Time	Event	Location
7:30 –9:00	Conference Check-In	Prefunction
7:45–8:45	Breakfast	Edison D
8:45-9:00	Welcome	Edison D
9:00-10:00	Plenary Speaker: Dr. Rhianna C. Rogers	Edison D
10:15-11:15	Breakout Session 1	See detailed agenda
11:30-12:30	Breakout Session 2	See detailed agenda
12:45-1:45	Lunch	Edison D
2:00-3:00	Breakout Session 3	See detailed agenda
3:15-4:15	CADE Corners	See detailed agenda

## Tuesday, June 3<sup>rd</sup>

Time	Event	Location
8:00-8:45	Conference Check-In	Prefunction
7:45-8:45	Breakfast	Edison D

8:45-9:00	Welcome Day Two	Edison D
9:00-10:00	Plenary Speaker: Dr. Brandon Protas	Edison D
10:15-11:15	Breakout Session 5	See detailed agenda
11:30-12:30	Breakout Session 6	See detailed agenda
12:45-1:45	Lunch	Edison D
2:00-3:00	Breakout Session 7	See detailed agenda
3:15-4:15	Breakout Session 8	See detailed agenda

